
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

DARWIN > ALICE SPRINGS

Effective 20 January 2021

GX882

Daily

DRW DARWIN 9:55 AM Darwin Bus Interchange, Bay A, Harry Chan Ave, Darwin Nt

PLM PALMERSTON 10:45 AM Bus Interchange, Palmerston Nt

ADR ADELAIDE RIVER 11:50 AM Puma Roadhouse, 106 Stuart Highway Nt

HCK HAYES CREEK 12:25 PM* Roadhouse

PNC PINE CREEK 1:05 PM Lazy Lizzard, 299 Millar St, Pine Creek Nt

KTR KATHERINE Arr 2:05 PM Bp Travel North, Katherine Nt

KTR KATHERINE Dep 3:30 PM Bp Travel North, Katherine Nt

MAT MATARANKA 4:40 PM Mataranka Central, Stuart Highway, Mataranka Nt

MAH MATARANKA HOMESTEAD 5:00 PM* Homestead, Mataranka Nt

LAR LARRIMAH 5:50 PM Larrimah Hotel (Wayside Inn) Stuart Highway, Larrimah Nt

DLW DALY WATERS 7:00 PM Hiway Inn, Daly Waters, Stuart Hwy

DUN DUNMARRA Arr 7:30 PM Dunmarra Wayside Inn, Stuart Highway, Nt

DUN DUNMARRA Dep 8:05 PM Dunmarra Wayside Inn, Stuart Highway, Nt

ELL ELLIOTT 9:15 PM United Roadhouse, Elliott Nt

RNS RENNER SPRINGS 10:16 PM Renner Springs Desert Inn, Stuart Highway, Renner Springs Nt

BTK BOOTU CREEK MINE 10:40 PM* Mailbox @ Turnoff To Bootu Creek Mine

THW THREE WAYS SHELL R/HOUSE 11:45 PM Corner Barkly Highway & Stuart Highway, Nt

TCA TENNANT CREEK Arr 12:05 AM Bp S/Station, 216 Patterson St (North End Of Town)

TCA TENNANT CREEK Dep 1:30 AM Bp S/Station, 216 Patterson St (North End Of Town)

WAU WAUCHOPE (NT) 2:40 AM Wauchope Hotel, Stuart Highway, Wauchope Nt

WCW WYCLIFFE WELL 2:50 AM Wycliffe Well Roadhouse, Stuart Highway, Nt

ALI ALI CURUNG 3:00 AM Mailbox At Turn Off, Stuart Highway, Ali Curung Nt

BCR BARROW CREEK 3:50 AM Barrow Creek Hotel, Stuart Highway, Barrow Creek Nt

TTW TI TREE WELL 4:50 AM Ti Tree Roadhouse, Stuart Highway, Ti Tree Well Nt

AEN AILERON Arr 5:30 AM Aileron Roadhouse, Stuart Highway Nt

AEN AILERON Dep 6:05 AM Aileron Roadhouse, Stuart Highway Nt

ASP ALICE SPRINGS 7:35 AM Coach Terminal, Todd Street, Alice Springs Nt

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code

* This stop is on request only, advance booking required


